
CROSS DEPARTEMENTAL UNSS MARNE

 le 15/11/2023 à REIMS

Classement par équipe : Benjamin(e)s Mixtes 59 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège Jean Moulin Saint-Memmie
454

129

THEVENIN maud

DORBANE mohame

GOBILLARD arélys

2

8

8

132

462

LAINE anaëlle

PINTO matéo

14

20

135

52 Pts

(AS 21234)

Reims
459 LAUNOIS jules

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG 29

2 Collège Louis Grignon Fagnières
35

36

EL HAMDI lilia

BEAUDET eloïse

BENAMARA yousra

1

6

10

349

345

ROBERT noah

GHEZZALI mahiedin

11

28

38

56 Pts

(AS 21203)

Reims
347 LAFORGE hugo

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 35

3 Collège Henri Guillaumet
Mourmelon-le-Grand 85

86

PAYET ETHÈVE ma

HARDY pauline

HEMART valentine

7

7

13

405

406

CARLIER mattéo

LALLEMENT gaëtan

14

18

408

59 Pts

(AS 21215)

Reims
87 JOUANNEAU emma

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 28

4 Collège du Mont d'Hor Saint-Thierry
480

149

DA COSTA léa

ODELOT thomas

RAMARE gladys

4

10

16

144

474

DUCLOS louise

GIORDANI nohan

17

23

143

70 Pts

(AS 21236)

Reims
473 ERNOULD sasha

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG 37

5 Collège Raymond Sirot Gueux
76

79

ELEGBEDE alley

FRANCART jeanne

PAULAUQUI louise

13

15

20

396

394

LESIEUR honore

GIOT martin

25

43

392

116
Pts

(AS 21211)

Reims
77 GIRARDIN ines

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 44

6 Collège Georges Charpak Bazancourt
323

326

EVRARD talya

PIGEOT antoine

VIALLELE thibault

12

27

31

11

321

BOUKHERCHA oum

BOUKHERCHA amir

40

42

12

152
Pts

(AS 21198)

Reims
14 GERARD kaylie

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF 59

7 Collège Côte Legris Epernay
368

54

TELO aaron

GUILLAUCHAIN noé

GE lou-ann

2

19

35

366

59

DELEONET max

WATA zoé

40

56

379

152
Pts

(AS 21205)

Reims
53 FLECHER URBAIN

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF 57

8 Collège Sacré-Coeur Reims
190

527

LETHU manon

MADUENO anna

NAUDET basile

11

19

33

191

531

PAYART zélie

THARIN victor

34

59

189

156
Pts

(AS 21263)

Reims
523 BRAZY marius

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 60

9 Collège Eustache Deschamps
Blancs-Coteaux 489

158

AUBRY camille

JANNET lÉandre

LAZAREK marianne

18

21

31

157

485

AUBRY juliette

AUBRY arthur

33

54

156

157
Pts

(AS 21238)

Reims
550 PIVERT-RADOUANI

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG 93

10 Collège Paul Eluard Verzy
162

494

DUVAL louise

DI PIAZZA lucie

HUSCHARD pierre

23

29

34

493

164

DELOGE malo

VUILLEMIN lili jeann

38

55

163

179
Pts

(AS 21239)

Reims
492 CHAUDRON mathe

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG 100

11 Collège Victor Duruy
Châlons-en-Champagne 333

332

JUSTIN marceau

TITILOYE blessing

PATAT aloïs

1

15

16

20

19

GONEL cassandre

FARI lillya

63

84

330

179
Pts

(AS 21200)

Reims
16 BONNARD olivia

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 99

12 Collège Louis Grignon Fagnières 2
347

39

ADEGOKE wendy

LAFORGE hugo

MIMID lamia

21

35

37

343

344

ERAYDIN marceau

FRANCE alexis

41

52

34

186
Pts

(AS 21203)

Reims
41 WAKORO celestine

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF 58

13 Collège Henri Guillaumet
Mourmelon-le-Grand 2 88

403

JOUANNEAU emma

THIEBAUT emeline

ABOUDOU clément

28

32

36

89

407

VALIENTE julia

NESTOR-HUBERT-

36

62

87

194
Pts

(AS 21215)

Reims
404 BOULANT maxence

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 145
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14 Collège Claude Nicolas le Doux
Dormans 45

353

NEYRINCK lya

GENS manon

CAMUS arthur

3

45

49

46

356

LANGLOIS aélia

MOUQUET basile

51

107

48

255
Pts

(AS 21204)

Reims
355 MICHAUX hugo

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 127

15 Collège Louis Pasteur Suippes
141

137

FRADCOURT mathe

GODART anais

CLEMENT aline

46

47

49

468

139

NOIZET elias

DOSIERES matéa

51

64

465

257
Pts

(AS 21235)

Reims
467 GERARD alban

BG

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG 67

16 Collège Léonard de Vinci
Witry-lès-Reims 208

211

KHADDAN abire

CHAUDERLOT PHU

FOURGEAUD eloïse

5

27

69

546

547

DE MUER paul

GOKCE artus

78

80

213

259
Pts

(AS 21270)

Reims
549 MICHAUX terry

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 105

17 Collège Jean Moulin Saint-Memmie 2
458

130

LAUNOIS jules

JOLY BUNICOURT a

GUEDADA kahina

29

57

60

456

128

HUARD lucas

DORY elsa

68

70

459

284
Pts

(AS 21234)

Reims
133 RATTIER mélina

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF 72

18 Collège du Mont d'Hor Saint-Thierry 2
472

475

ERNOULD sasha

DEGROOTE charles

GOGUL louis

37

50

66

222

145

GALLEY romy

LAPLAIGE mila

67

68

473

288
Pts

(AS 21236)

Reims
148 MARTINEZ camille

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 86

19 Collège Saint-Michel Reims
535

536

STANISLAWSKI con

RENEL matis

RENEL téo

24

61

64

533

194

HAZAZ salim

BRUNAUX apolline

71

71

200

291
Pts

(AS 21264)

Reims
201 TOURIGNY SALLE

BF

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF 126

20 Collège Jean Baptiste Drouet
Sainte-Menehould 447

126

LAMBERT eve

DUCHESNE kenzo

PIGEOT mayline

22

24

77

125

446

PIGEOT maelys

AMEDRO gabin

79

117

124

319
Pts

(AS 21233)

Reims
448 INVERNIZZI gynno

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG 122

21 Collège Côte Legris Epernay 2
53

56

MERCKLEN charles

FLECHER URBAIN s

GUILLEPAIN emma

45

57

62

377

365

SAMATO rafael

D'ALMEIDA noé

72

85

375

321
Pts

(AS 21205)

Reims
52 BELLET lily

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 91

22 Collège la Source Rilly-la-Montagne
439

437

DE MIRANDA CARR

COLLARD léo

ANTONELLI martin

25

58

63

122

441

NAUTET gwenn

GORGERIN robin

88

91

118

325
Pts

(AS 21231)

Reims
117 CLARENNE manon

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF 92

23 Collège Raymond Sirot Gueux 2
393

395

GIRARDIN ines

GARINOIS robin

HOUB jad

44

48

56

391

80

BAUSCH victor

PERRARD adele

81

106

77

335
Pts

(AS 21211)

Reims
74 BAZILE marilou

BF

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF 133

24 Collège Sacré-Coeur Reims 2
186

530

BRAZY marius

CRISTEL margaux

ROQUIGNY mathieu

60

61

65

192

529

VIANEY-LE QUILLE

RENET maximilien

73

77

523

336
Pts

(AS 21263)

Reims
188 LEBOURCQ gaëtan

BG

BF

BG

BF

BG

BF 94

25 Collège la Fontaine du Vé Sézanne
503

502

THIEBLIN abel

DOS SANTOS hugo

DELABALLE constan

6

9

84

170

168

ROUYER klea

DEBAR anais

114

144

504

357
Pts

(AS 21243)

Reims
171 TOUILLET vyctoire

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 167

26 Collège Saint-Etienne
Châlons-en-Champagne 516

515

BOUGAA naim

PRIEUR jules

NEFFAH hugo

3

22

30

175

177

EZZOUHRI sanah

MAJBOUR inaya

127

178

511

360
Pts

(AS 21254)

Reims
179 SATOUR djenna

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 189

27 Collège Jean Moulin Saint-Memmie 3
450

133

GEORGIADES sandr

BRANDAO eliot

RATTIER mélina

69

70

72

457

134

HUARD raphaël

RIGOT alice

73

78

455

362
Pts

(AS 21234)

Reims
131 JANNET marion

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF 81
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28 Collège Louis Pasteur Suippes 2
464

138

GERARD alban

CORDIEZ brayan

CUNY camille

67

75

80

466

136

GALLOIS yanis

BROCARD jade

82

95

467

399
Pts

(AS 21235)

Reims
140 DUBOIS anais

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF 109

29 Collège Georges Charpak Bazancourt
2 14

15

SEGARD andrean

GERARD kaylie

JACQUEMART jade

47

59

65

10

554

BERTIN anaïs

DOMANGE thibault

111

121

324

403
Pts

(AS 21198)

Reims
325 VERRIER léandre

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG 126

30 Collège Nicolas Appert
Châlons-en-Champagne 339

29

NOUARI amel

CHIQUI ayoub

CREPIN miya

54

76

76

340

341

FLEURIET clément

MIRGOT valentin

90

108

31

404
Pts

(AS 21202)

Reims
30 LOEMBETH MONB

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF 145

31 Collège Victor Duruy
Châlons-en-Champagne 2 331

16

BONNET adrian

MIQUEL elouan

BONNARD olivia

17

83

99

18

21

DAGONET victoire

LIBERT elyse

103

107

327

409
Pts

(AS 21200)

Reims
329 HOURCADE corenti

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG 134

32 Collège Saint André Reims
205

203

BELLOY roméo

DIONIS DU SEJOUR

BONNAIRE LE GEN

26

26

112

206

545

PENNAFORTE soph

PILLIN adam

123

124

544

411
Pts

(AS 21266)

Reims

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG

33 Collège université Reims
112

111

HAMMAL nahil

DURUY lilou

DUPUY agathe

32

66

74

113

435

JANIN alice

LEVE raphael

90

159

433

421
Pts

(AS 21230)

Reims
434 LATAIX noé

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG 167

34 Collège Notre-Dame Reims
183

517

FREY philipine

ROUSSEAU DELAH

AMOUYA ethan

30

48

88

181

520

DELACOURT clara

RANNOU oscar

132

144

182

442
Pts

(AS 21261)

Reims
518 FONTANIN MONLIB

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 147

35 Collège Eustache Deschamps
Blancs-Coteaux 2 159

550

PETIT chloé

MAIGRET liloo

PIVERT-RADOUANI

50

52

93

487

486

COTTRAY charly

BRÉMONT raphael

118

138

160

451
Pts

(AS 21238)

Reims
161 SERAMOUR lea

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG

BF 169

36 Collège Louis Grignon Fagnières 3
40

37

WAKORO celestine

PHILIPPE manon

CHARLEMAGNE lén

58

75

83

348

351

REMY aloïs

SELLIER bastien

114

133

41

463
Pts

(AS 21203)

Reims
346 GREGOIRE tim

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 155

37 Collège du Mont d'Hor Saint-Thierry 3
152

478

MARTINEZ camille

VESSELY chloé

LAMDAT gabriel

86

87

94

147

481

LEGENDRE leonie

PRIEUR alban

97

103

148

467
Pts

(AS 21236)

Reims
470 BOUSSOUSSA patri

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG 106

38 Collège Jean Monnet Epernay
64

66

CABAUP antonin

DEVILLE alice

GRUMIER romane

4

46

104

388

67

HUSSON matéo

HAMON shaya

140

179

385

473
Pts

(AS 21207)

Reims
387 DAIR FREY enzo

BG

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG 206

39 Collège Maryse Bastié Reims
101

99

LEGROS noémie

MADI LAVRADOR m

HUTTEAU valentine

9

39

138

418

417

SEGAREL damian

ROGE gaspard

142

170

100

498
Pts

(AS 21222)

Reims
416 BURLION jeremy

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 204

40 Collège Jean Moulin Saint-Memmie 4
127

449

JANNET marion

DE JESUS MANCO

ABDELAZIZ naïm

81

82

96

452

463

DE JESUS MANCO

ROTH eliott

119

125

131

503
Pts

(AS 21234)

Reims

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG

41 Collège Sacré-Coeur Reims 3
188

187

FERRICH mehdi

LEBOURCQ gaëtane

IVERNEL blanche

92

94

98

185

526

BOURGEOIS lilou

GUICHARD pierre-lo

105

120

524

509
Pts

(AS 21263)

Reims
528 PLAWECKI basile

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG 123
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42 Collège Côte Legris Epernay 3
52

373

HOURS tristan

BELLET lily

LEVAIRE aurelien

87

91

113

57

55

RIGAUD romane

GEOFFROY margo

113

124

370

528
Pts

(AS 21205)

Reims
374 MASO siméo

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG 131

43 Collège Claude Nicolas le Doux
Dormans 2 42

355

AVART léane

AIT ALI olivia

MICHAUX hugo

53

89

127

354

51

JOUVIN romain

VILLETTE elina

132

135

43

536
Pts

(AS 21204)

Reims
357 THIEME hugo

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG 139

44 Collège Saint-Michel Reims 2
537

538

DUFUS matheo

SOUMRI wael

VALETTE martin

74

86

109

201

198

TOURIGNY SALLE

PILLIAIRE ARMAND

126

154

532

549
Pts

(AS 21264)

Reims
195 CHAMI melissa

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 155

45 Collège du Mont d'Hor Saint-Thierry 4
470

471

BOIS marylou

BOUSSOUSSA patri

CHILD tom

100

106

115

151

150

TRICQUET leonie

TOUSSAINT pauline

119

121

142

561
Pts

(AS 21236)

Reims
477 JOSEPH DELOZAN

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF

BG 128

46 Collège Saint-Rémi Reims
107

109

DE OLIVEIRA tiago

FAGOT agathe

MONLEMEY divine

44

102

108

108

429

MIRGALET chloé

RIVAL timéo

153

162

427

569
Pts

(AS 21229)

Reims
430 SEFIANI yanis

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG 168

47 Collège Pierre de Coubertin
Cormontreuil 505

506

KORDOGHLI dina

FLORIS nathan

PARANT noam

85

101

102

173

219

LHEUREUX lyla

KIHN elisa

118

163

172

569
Pts

(AS 21244)

Reims
508 TCHICAYA TCHILO

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF

BG 214

48 Collège la Source Rilly-la-Montagne 2
120

121

CLARENNE manon

FERREIRA louise

LIGER juliette

92

96

122

445

440

TOULLEC nathael

EL MANSSOURI is

130

151

117

591
Pts

(AS 21231)

Reims
444 RONDELET maxenc

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 179

49 Collège Terres Rouges Epernay
221

62

IBRAHIM naiyra

MALET tessa

GRELLET agathe

43

93

147

381

548

MAIER paul

HUREL raphaël

152

181

220

616
Pts

(AS 21206)

Reims
380 DUPONT bastien

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 185

50 Collège Gisèle Probst
Vitry-le-François 167

165

GUILLAUME raphaël

WAZOUA MALANDA

AUNON elodie

5

131

150

497

496

PRIEUR gaetan

PETIT thomas

161

175

495

622
Pts

(AS 21241)

Reims

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

51 Collège Saint-Exupéry Avize
315

316

FAGNIERES luigi

LAMBLOT celyan

LARTIGUE-PEYRO

79

97

146

9

8

ORBAN louise

LALUC lina

160

174

313

656
Pts

(AS 21197)

Reims
7 HUBERT lylou

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 175

52 Collège Saint-Etienne
Châlons-en-Champagne 2 510

513

BOUNIF valentin

BOUCAU leo

GAYDU marius

95

99

163

179

176

SATOUR djenna

KHAMIS ABDOUCH

189

191

512

737
Pts

(AS 21254)

Reims
174 BENALI naelle

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 192

53 Collège Paulette Billa Tinqueux
482

153

COUVERT sam

BLONDELLE noé

BAUDUIN emma

136

137

151

155

484

IRSUTTI clémence

VILLIN sacha

157

174

154

755
Pts

(AS 21237)

Reims

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

54 Collège la Source Rilly-la-Montagne 3
116

123

DUMARGNE ambre

BIKAÏ elisa

RENOU zoe

142

143

158

444

443

RONDELET maxenc

LEFEVRE théo

179

198

119

820
Pts

(AS 21231)

Reims
438 COEURIOT auguste

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 199

55 Collège professeur Nicaise
Mareuil-le-Port 397

83

BOUTILLIER lise

ANIERE théo

VIVIEN PIERRET zo

161

165

172

82

401

DROUIN inès

PETIT LORIOT mari

173

186

81

857
Pts

(AS 21212)

Reims
402 PINHEIRO gabin

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG 194
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56 Collège Stéphane Mallarmé
Fère-Champenoise 72

390

HANNEQUIN lilou

HUMBERT zoé

SIMMONEAU alix

146

152

157

68

551

CHARRUEAU lilou

GOURDIN timéo

187

215

71

857
Pts

(AS 21209)

Reims

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG

57 Collège Pierre Souverville
Pontfaverger-Moronvilli 92

90

LATROMPETTE elsa

OHLAND candice

HALTER LOEFFLER

137

184

185

409

410

ABRAHAM maxime

BRACONNIER ewe

197

200

91

903
Pts

(AS 21216)

Reims
411 RANNOU guillain

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 208

58 Collège Pierre Brossolette Reims
422

423

KACZMAR manon

DIARRA abraham

HASAN hasan

168

176

178

104

424

HUSSON ariane

HASAN sami

188

196

105

906
Pts

(AS 21226)

Reims

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG

59 Collège Joliot-Curie Reims
95

97

CISSE sankoumba

KONTOU iwenne

NACHAT alia

173

181

182

96

414

MUSTAFA masa

LEYLA emmanuel

190

207

552

933
Pts

(AS 21217)

Reims

BG

BF

BF

BF

BG
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